

**CITY OF ENIGMA, BERRIEN COUNTY, GEORGIA
2006 TRANSPORTATION ENHANCEMENT PROJECT
ENHANCING ENIGMA BY PROVIDING PEDESTRIAN FACILITY
GA DOT PROJECT NO. TEE-0008-00(069)
CERTIFIED BID TABULATION
SWE PROJECT # 05-2173**

BID DATE: JANUARY 8, 2009 TIME: 10:00AM						A.C. Blount Concrete Services, Inc. 401 2nd Street N.E. Moultrie, Georgia 31768		Bullington Construction Company 2355 Melba Road Pitts, Georgia 31072		Greene Concrete Construction P.O. Box 1408 Fitzgerald, Georgia 31750		Larry Thrift Construction 2637 Gilmore Street Waycross, Georgia 31503	
ITEM NO	PAY CODE	SPEC NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	St	150-1000	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00		\$0.00
2	St	163-0232	Temporary Grassing	0.6	AC	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00		\$0.00
3	St	163-0240	Mulch	1.8	TN	\$300.00	\$540.00	\$150.00	\$270.00	\$300.00	\$540.00		\$0.00
4	St	163-0530	Construct and Remove Baled Straw Erosion Checks	450	LF	\$4.50	\$2,025.00	\$3.00	\$1,350.00	\$4.50	\$2,025.00		\$0.00
5	St	165-0030	Maintenance of Temp. Silt Fence Type C	450	LF	\$2.50	\$1,125.00	\$1.00	\$450.00	\$0.05	\$22.50		\$0.00
6	St	165-0070	Maintenance of Baled Straw Erosion Checks	225	LF	\$2.50	\$562.50	\$1.00	\$225.00	\$0.05	\$11.25		\$0.00
7	St	171-0030	Temp Silt Fence Type C	900	LF	\$5.00	\$4,500.00	\$2.50	\$2,250.00	\$1.50	\$1,350.00		\$0.00
8	St	210-0100	Grading Complete	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$17,575.00	\$17,575.00	\$5,004.00	\$5,004.00		\$0.00
9	St	441-0104	Concrete Sidewalk – 4 In.	1,525	SY	\$27.00	\$41,175.00	\$26.00	\$39,650.00	\$25.00	\$38,125.00		\$0.00
10	St	441-4030	Concrete Valley Gutter, 8 In.	420	SY	\$40.50	\$17,010.00	\$38.00	\$15,960.00	\$40.00	\$16,800.00		\$0.00
11	St	441-5004	Concrete Header Curb, 10 In., Tp 4	295	LF	\$15.00	\$4,425.00	\$15.50	\$4,572.50	\$20.00	\$5,900.00		\$0.00
12	St	706-1003	Type C Turf Establishment.	0.25	AC	\$3,200.00	\$800.00	\$450.00	\$112.50	\$3,600.00	\$900.00		\$0.00
TOTAL BASE BID							\$75,762.50		\$86,965.00		77,277.75		\$0.00

**CITY OF ENIGMA, BERRIEN COUNTY, GEORGIA
2006 TRANSPORTATION ENHANCEMENT PROJECT
ENHANCING ENIGMA BY PROVIDING PEDESTRIAN FACILITY
GA DOT PROJECT NO. TEE-0008-00(069)
CERTIFIED BID TABULATION
SWE PROJECT # 05-2173**

BID DATE: JANUARY 8, 2009 TIME: 10:00AM						O'Rear & Associates, LLC 342 Old Brookfield Road Tifton, Georgia 31794		Ricketson Construction, Inc. 822 RC Drive Douglas, Georgia 31535		Southern Allied Contractors P.O. Box 457 Hahira, Georgia 31632		Standard Contractors, Inc. 720 Gil Harbin Industrial Blvd Valdosta, Georgia 31601	
ITEM NO	PAY CODE	SPEC NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	St	150-1000	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$25,320.00	\$25,320.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00		\$0.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	St	163-0232	Temporary Grassing	0.6	AC	\$1,200.00	\$720.00	\$800.00	\$480.00		\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$900.00
3	St	163-0240	Mulch	1.8	TN	\$360.00	\$648.00	\$350.00	\$630.00		\$0.00	\$450.00	\$810.00
4	St	163-0530	Construct and Remove Baled Straw Erosion Checks	450	LF	\$5.40	\$2,430.00	\$3.00	\$1,350.00		\$0.00	\$14.00	\$6,300.00
5	St	165-0030	Maintenance of Temp. Silt Fence Type C	450	LF	\$3.00	\$1,350.00	\$0.01	\$4.50		\$0.00	\$9.78	\$4,401.00
6	St	165-0070	Maintenance of Baled Straw Erosion Checks	225	LF	\$3.00	\$675.00	\$0.01	\$2.25		\$0.00	\$19.56	\$4,401.00
7	St	171-0030	Temp Silt Fence Type C	900	LF	\$5.40	\$4,860.00	\$3.50	\$3,150.00		\$0.00	\$2.50	\$2,250.00
8	St	210-0100	Grading Complete	1	LS	\$15,927.00	\$15,927.00	\$20,683.75	\$20,683.75		\$0.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00
9	St	441-0104	Concrete Sidewalk – 4 In.	1,525	SY	\$32.40	\$49,410.00	\$25.75	\$39,268.75		\$0.00	\$28.56	\$43,554.00
10	St	441-4030	Concrete Valley Gutter, 8 In.	420	SY	\$94.50	\$39,690.00	\$42.00	\$17,640.00		\$0.00	\$35.51	\$14,914.20
11	St	441-5004	Concrete Header Curb, 10 In., Tp 4	295	LF	\$12.60	\$3,717.00	\$15.00	\$4,425.00		\$0.00	\$12.83	\$3,784.85
12	St	706-1003	Type C Turf Establishment.	0.25	AC	\$3,840.00	\$960.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00		\$0.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID							\$145,707.00		\$94,284.25		0.00		\$127,815.05

**CITY OF ENIGMA, BERRIEN COUNTY, GEORGIA
2006 TRANSPORTATION ENHANCEMENT PROJECT
ENHANCING ENIGMA BY PROVIDING PEDESTRIAN FACILITY
GA DOT PROJECT NO. TEE-0008-00(069)
CERTIFIED BID TABULATION
SWE PROJECT # 05-2173**

BID DATE: JANUARY 8, 2009 TIME: 10:00AM

**S & S Asphalt Concrete
1220 Turner Street
Douglas, Georgia 31533**

ITEM NO	PAY CODE	SPEC NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	St	150-1000	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$1,887.00	\$1,887.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	St	163-0232	Temporary Grassing	0.6	AC	\$600.00	\$360.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3	St	163-0240	Mulch	1.8	TN	\$300.00	\$540.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	St	163-0530	Construct and Remove Baled Straw Erosion Checks	450	LF	\$4.50	\$2,025.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	St	165-0030	Maintenance of Temp. Silt Fence Type C	450	LF	\$2.50	\$1,125.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
6	St	165-0070	Maintenance of Baled Straw Erosion Checks	225	LF	\$2.50	\$562.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7	St	171-0030	Temp Silt Fence Type C	900	LF	\$4.50	\$4,050.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8	St	210-0100	Grading Complete	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
9	St	441-0104	Concrete Sidewalk – 4 In.	1,525	SY	\$32.00	\$48,800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	St	441-4030	Concrete Valley Gutter, 8 In.	420	SY	\$44.00	\$18,480.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
11	St	441-5004	Concrete Header Curb, 10 In., Tp 4	295	LF	\$14.00	\$4,130.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
12	St	706-1003	Type C Turf Establishment.	0.25	AC	\$3,200.00	\$800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL BASE BID							\$84,759.50		\$0.00		0.00		\$0.00

Remarks:

Bullington Construction has addition error in Total of the Base Bid, Bid submitted was \$86,900.00, Bid Tab shows \$86,965.00

Larry Thrift Construction had no DBE listed, Bid not accepted or read.

Southern Allied Contractors had no DBE listed, Bid not accepted or read.

Standard Contractors had errors in several line item totals, Bid submitted \$128,053.00, Bid Tabs shows \$127,815.05.

S & S Asphalt Concrete has error in total of line item #2. Bid submitted, \$600.00. Bid Tabs shows \$360.00